

April 30, 2019

Dear Sponsor:

Glenn County 4-H is pleased to announce that our 4-H horse show will be held on Sunday, June 2, 2019 at the Glenn County Fairgrounds! We have selected awards and buckles to recognize our youth and are currently soliciting sponsors.

If you are interested in sponsoring an award, please complete the bottom portion of this letter and return to the UC Cooperative Extension office. Please make your check payable to the Glenn County 4-H Council and mail to P.O. Box 697, Orland, CA 95963.

We have enclosed our class list. Please indicate if you would like to sponsor a specific award. Thank you for your support!

Sincerely,

Thank you and we greatly appreciate your support to the 4-H Program.

Sincerely,

Alyssa Perry

Alyssa Perry

Glenn County Interim 4-H Youth Development Representative

Horse Show Committee Chair: Melinda Tuma

Please use my sponsorship wherever it is needed (check here):

I would like to sponsor a specific award (list here):

Sponsor Name:

Address:

Phone number:

Cost: \$

Please make your check payable to **Glenn County 4-H Council** and mail to P.O. Box 697, Orland, CA 95963.

"To Make The Best Better"

P.O. Box 697 Orland, CA 95963 Phone (530)865-1107 Office Glenn County 4-H Council Tax ID # 94-3067788